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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 ext 1 563-576-7121

2 Otto Baum Company, Inc. Riley Baum rileybaum@ottobaum.com 309-266-7114 309-284-1703

3 Construct Connect Megan Hunziker Megan.Hunziker@ConstructConnect.com 513-458-8538

4 Eplan Josh Couch eplan@eplanbidding.com 573-447-7130 573-355-5405

5 NovaTech Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com 315-813-7887

6 F & W Lawn Care and Landscaping CompanyTerry J. Miller tmiller@fwlawncare.com 309-664-2666

7 Stark Excavating Inc Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 ext 274 309-829-3897

8 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Elizabeth Klein projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

9 Country Materials Rich Cooper Rich.Cooper@countymaterials.com

10 Contech Engineered Solutions LLC Kim Cimarolli Kimberly.Cimarolli@ContechES.com 314-807-3023

11 The Pipco Companies, Ltd. Marie Wood MarieW@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060 ext 172

12 R.A. Cullinan & Son Troy S. Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131
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2022 Merle and Knoxville Culvert Replacement

TUESDAY, MAY 17, 2022 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA
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